Standard Sizes

Sliding Window

NUMBER OF BRICKS  WIDTH

HEIGHT

6.0

11.0

14.0

18.0

23.0

25.0

WIND
FACT

20
00

W
R

S
Y

All dimensions are in millimetres (mm).

All units are illustrated as viewed from inside.

All flyscreens are fitted externally (if aplicable). Standard glazing is 4mm/20mm/4mm toughen glass.

Three fixed window sashes are proportioned equally in width across the frame but can be ordered as
quarter/half/quarter widths.

For further product information visit: www.windowsfactory.com.au
Disclaimer: Images are for illustration purpose only and may not accurately represent the
product due to design configuration and accessories selected.

3.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 _ 9.0 11.0 12.0
REVEALED
FRAME SIZE 768 1248 1488 2208 2208 2688 2928
FRAME SIZE WIDTH

HEIGHT 730 1210 1450 2170 2170 2650 2890
552 514 » » » » C “ . “ v .
g82 044 » » » » > « > “ » “
1238 1200 i i L . ] i i i : E
1578 1540 » » » » v . v ‘4 v 14
L] - - 4 L 4 L 4 L 4

2010 1972
a4 - ] a L 4 L 4 L 4

2181 2143



