## Standard Sizes Sliding Window



NUMBER OF BRICKS	WIDTH		3.0	5.0	6.0	9.0	9.0	11.0	12.0
HEIGHT	REVEALED FRAME SIZE		768	1248	1488	2208	2208	2688	2928
		FRAME SIZE	WIDTH						
		HEIGHT	730	1210	1450	2170	2170	2650	2890
6.0	552	514							
11.0	982	944							
14.0	1238	1200							
18.0	1578	1540							
23.0	2010	1972	•						
25.0	2181	2143							

All dimensions are in millimetres (mm).

All units are illustrated as viewed from inside.

All flyscreens are fitted externally (if aplicable). Standard glazing is 4mm/20mm/4mm toughen glass.

Three fixed window sashes are proportioned equally in width across the frame but can be ordered as quarter/half/quarter widths.